Advanced Turning Technology
MultiTurn
Large Capacity
CNC Combination Lathes
MultiTurn for large capacity turning
• Headstock spindle, shafts and gears are made of high grade alloy steel, hardened and precision ground for higher speed operation with less heat and noise generation
• Superior headstock lubrication with an external electric oil pump ensures a long life of spindle bearings and gearing

(CNC7000XS/MR and CNC8000XS/MR only)
• Coolant system
• Fully enclosed, interlocked guarding
• Front removable chip pan
• Work light
• Leveling blocks
• Machine operating manual
• Accuracy chart
• Toolkit
Standard Equipment
Increase Your Productivity with the Optional
Automatic Turret with .45 sec. Index Time
Multi station VDI auto power turret mounted on the front of the cross slide.
                                        DISC                     TOOLING                    SHANK                     MAX. BORING                    NO. OF
                                   DIAMETER                   TYPE                       SIZE                         BAR DIA.                  STATIONS
CNC5000XS/MR          14.17"                      VDI 50                 1" (25mm)                 1.26" (32mm)                 8 or 12
CNC6000XS/MR          14.17"                      VDI 50                 1" (25mm)                 1.26" (32mm)                 8 or 12
CNC7000XS/MR          20.7"                      VDI 50                 1" (25mm)                 1.26" (32mm)                 8 or 12
CNC8000XS/MR          20.7"                      VDI 50                 1" (25mm)                 1.57" (40mm)                 8 or 12
MultiTurn Series Tooling Dimensions
A
G
H
F
E
C
D
B
Model                Center           A                     B                 C Stroke          D                      E                   F Min              G Stroke           H
CNC5000XS/MR          60" (1500mm)           18.18" (462mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            54.76" (1390mm)           60.78" (1544mm)
CNC5000XS/MR          80" (2000mm)          18.18" (462mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            74.76" (1890mm)            80.78" (2052mm)
CNC5000XS/MR          120" (3000mm)        18.18" (462mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            114.76" (2915mm)          120.78" (3069mm)
CNC5000XS/MR          160" (4000mm)        18.18" (462mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            154.76" (3931mm)         160.78" (4084mm)
CNC5000XS/MR          200" (5080mm)        18.18" (462mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            194.76" (4947mm)         200.78" (5098mm)
CNC5000XS/MR          240" (6096mm)        18.18" (462mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            234.76" (4947mm)         240.78" (5098mm)
CNC6000XS/MR          60" (1500mm)           20.18" (513mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            54.76" (1390mm)           60.78" (1544mm)
CNC6000XS/MR          80" (2000mm)          20.18" (513mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            74.76" (1890mm)            80.78" (2052mm)
CNC6000XS/MR          120" (3000mm)        20.18" (513mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            114.76" (2915mm)          120.78" (3069mm)
CNC6000XS/MR          160" (4000mm)        20.18" (513mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            154.76" (3931mm)         160.78" (4084mm)
CNC6000XS/MR          200" (5080mm)        20.18" (513mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            194.76" (4947mm)         200.78" (5098mm)
CNC6000XS/MR          240" (6096mm)        20.18" (513mm)          5" (127mm)           15.35" (390mm)           18.62" (473mm)            1.7" (43mm)           5.08" (129mm)            234.76" (4947mm)         240.78" (5098mm)
CNC7000XS/MR          50" (1500mm)           20.8" (528mm)           5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           20.9" (530mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               41.5" (1054mm)              49.52" (1259mm)
CNC7000XS/MR          80" (2000mm)          20.8" (528mm)           5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           20.9" (530mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               79.5" (2019mm)              79.52" (2020mm)
CNC7000XS/MR          120" (3000mm)        20.8" (528mm)           5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           20.9" (530mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               119.5" (3035mm)            119.52" (3036mm)
CNC7000XS/MR          160" (4000mm)        20.8" (528mm)           5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           20.9" (530mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               159.5" (4051mm)            159.52" (4051mm)
CNC7000XS/MR          200" (5080mm)        20.8" (528mm)           5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           20.9" (530mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               190" (4826mm)               198.9" (5052mm)
CNC7000XS/MR          240" (6096mm)        20.8" (528mm)           5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           20.9" (530mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               230" (5842mm)               238" (6045mm)
CNC8000XS/MR          50" (1500mm)           28.85" (733mm)         5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           24.9" (632mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               41.5" (1054mm)              49.52" (1259mm)
CNC8000XS/MR          80" (2000mm)          28.85" (733mm)         5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           24.9" (632mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               79.5" (2019mm)              79.52" (2020mm)
CNC8000XS/MR          120" (3000mm)        28.85" (733mm)         5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           24.9" (632mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               119.5" (3035mm)            119.52" (3036mm)
CNC8000XS/MR          160" (4000mm)        28.85" (733mm)         5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           24.9" (632mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               159.5" (4051mm)            159.52" (4051mm)
CNC8000XS/MR          200" (5080mm)        28.85" (733mm)         5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           24.9" (632mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               238" (6045mm)               198.9" (5052mm)
CNC8000XS/MR          240" (5080mm)        28.85" (733mm)         5" (127mm)           18.97" (489mm)           24.9" (632mm)              1.8" (46mm)           7.8" (198mm)               230" (5842mm)               238" (6045mm)
8
MultiTurn Series Dimension & Weights
CNC6000XS
A 43"
Optional
Chip
Conveyor
B
C
D
Model                                  Center                     A                                 B                                 C                                D                                  Net Weight                    Shipping Weight
CNC5000/60XS/MR          60" (1500mm)          165" (4200mm)         88" (2235mm)           88" (2235mm)          49.6" (1260mm)         9,500 lbs (4310kg)            10,830 lbs (4912kg)
CNC5000/80XS/MR          80" (2000mm)          185" (4700mm)         88" (2235mm)           88" (2235mm)          49.6" (1260mm)         10,600 lbs (4808kg)         12,160 lbs (5516kg)
CNC5000/120XS/MR        120" (3000mm)        224" (5690mm)         88" (2235mm)           88" (2235mm)          49.6" (1260mm)         13,250 lbs (6010kg)          15,030 lbs (6818kg)
CNC5000/160XS/MR        160" (4000mm)        264" (6705mm)        88" (2235mm)           88" (2235mm)          49.6" (1260mm)         15,900 lbs (7212kg)          18,130 lbs (8224kg)
CNC5000/200XS/MR        200" (5080mm)        304" (7722mm)        92" (2337mm)           88" (2235mm)          49.6" (1260mm)         17,900 lbs (8120kg)          20,200 lbs (9163kg)
CNC5000/240XS/MR        240" (6069mm)        344" (8738mm)        92" (2337mm)           88" (2235mm)          49.6" (1260mm)         19,900 lbs (9027 kg)        22,300 lbs (10116kg)
CNC6000/60XS/MR          60" (1500mm)          165" (4200mm)         88" (2235mm)           88" (2235mm)          51.6" (1310mm)          9,921 lbs (4500kg)           11,270 lbs (5112kg)
CNC6000/80XS/MR          80" (2000mm)          185" (4700mm)         88" (2235mm)           88" (2235mm)          51.6" (1310mm)          11,023 lbs (5000kg)          12,600 lbs (5716kg)
CNC6000/120XS/MR        120" (3000mm)        224" (5690mm)         88" (2235mm)           88" (2235mm)          51.6" (1310mm)          13,669 lbs (6200kg)         15,470 lbs (7017kg)
CNC6000/160XS/MR        160" (4000mm)        264" (6705mm)        88" (2235mm)           88" (2235mm)          51.6" (1310mm)          16,315 lbs (7400kg)          18,570 lbs (8423kg)
CNC6000/200XS/MR        200" (5080mm)        304" (7722mm)        92" (2337mm)           88" (2235mm)          51.6" (1310mm)          18,315 lbs (8308 kg)         20,615 lbs (9351kg)
CNC6000/240XS/MR        240" (6069mm)        344" (8738mm)        92" (2337mm)           88" (2235mm)          51.6" (1310mm)          20,315 lbs (9215 kg)         22,715 lbs (10,304kg)
CNC7000/60XS/MR          50" (1250mm)          145" (3683mm)         80.1" (2035mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       52.3" (1328mm)         16,790 lbs (7616kg)          17,900 lbs (8119kg)
CNC7000/80XS/MR          80" (2000mm)          175" (4445mm)        80.1" (2035mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       52.3" (1328mm)         17,900 lbs (8120kg)          19,000 lbs (8618kg)
CNC7000/120XS/MR        120" (3000mm)        218" (5540mm)         82.7" (2100mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       52.3" (1328mm)         19,890 lbs (9022kg)         21,440 lbs (9725kg)
CNC7000/160XS/MR        160" (4000mm)        246" (6250mm)         82.7" (2100mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       52.3" (1328mm)         21,880 lbs (9925kg)         23,430 lbs (10628kg)
CNC7000/200XS/MR        200" (5080mm)        285" (7240mm)         82.7" (2100mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       52.3" (1328mm)         23,860 lbs (10823kg)       25,640 lbs (11631kg)
CNC7000/240XS/MR        240" (6069mm)        326" (8280mm)        82.7" (2100mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       52.3" (1328mm)         25,850 lbs (11726kg)       27,850 lbs (12633kg)
CNC8000/60XS/MR          50" (1250mm)          145" (3683mm)         80.1" (2035mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       56.29" (1430mm)       17,680 lbs (8020kg)          18,870 lbs (8524 kg)
CNC8000/80XS/MR          80" (2000mm)          175" (4445mm)        80.1" (2035mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       56.29" (1430mm)       18,780 lbs (8519kg)          19,880 lbs (9018kg)
CNC8000/120XS/MR        120" (3000mm)        218" (5540mm)         82.7" (2100mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       56.29" (1430mm)       20,770 lbs (9422kg)         22,320 lbs (10125kg)
CNC8000/160XS/MR        160" (4000mm)        246" (6250mm)         82.7" (2100mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       56.29" (1430mm)       22,760 lbs (10324kg)       24,310 lbs (11027kg)
CNC8000/200XS/MR        200" (5080mm)        285" (7240mm)         82.7" (2100mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       56.29" (1430mm)       24,750 lbs (11227kg)        26,530 lbs (12034kg)
CNC8000/240XS/MR        240" (6069mm)        326" (7240mm)         82.7" (2100mm)        84.8" (2154mm)       56.29" (1430mm)       26,740 lbs (12130kg)        28,740 lbs (13037kg)
9
Distributed By:
Issued 02-2017